EDUCATION SERVICE

REGI

1451 8. Cherry Lane
White Settlement, TX 76108

ALEDO ISD Contract Summary Report

O\ N

Contract
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract
Eduphoria
Instructional Solutions and Support
Management Information Systems
Software & Support Service {TxEIS
Student and Business)
Superintendent & School Board Member
Training
Technology Resources Education
Consortium {TREC)
TEKS Resource System
TEKSbank
TSDS (PEIMS, studentGPS
Dashboard, TIMS, UID,ECDS)
TXEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting
Fee, Extracts)

Last Year Enrollment; 6.1.39

Lock Date
03/08/2019
0416/2019
04/16/2019
04/16/2019

04/16/2019
04/16/2019

04/16/2019
04/16/2019
04/16/2019

03/08/2019

Enroli Start
09/01/2018
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019

09/01/2019
09/01/2019

09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019

09/01/2019

Enroll End
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

08/31/2020
08/31/2020

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

08/31/2020

Total
$650.00
$22,100.00
$47,693.00
$72,005.00

$800.00
$24,750.00

$38,055.00
$4,750.00
$6,900.00

$7.330.00

Print Date: 4/16/2019



