

ALEDO ISD Contract Summary Report

Last Year Enrollment: 6129				
Contract	Lock Date	Enroll Start	Enroll End	<u>T</u> otal
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract	03/08/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$650.00
Eduphoria	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$22,100.00
Instructional Solutions and Support	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$47,693.00
Management Information Systems Software & Support Service (TxEIS Student and Business)	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$72,005.00
Superintendent & School Board Member Training	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$800.00
Technology Resources Education Consortium (TREC)	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$24,750.00
TEKS Resource System	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$38,055.00
TEKSbank	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$4,750.00
TSDS (PEIMS, studentGPS Dashboard,TIMS, UID,ECDS)	04/16/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$6,900.00
TxEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting Fee, Extracts)	03/08/2019	09/01/2019	08/31/2020	\$7,330.00

Print Date: 4/16/2019